XL-MS20034CG-en-US Rev D 2018-11-28 · Amendments and Errors Reserved · © SAF-HOLLAND, Inc., SAF-HOLLAND, HOLLAND, SAF,
and logos are trademarks of SAF-HOLLAND S.A., SAF-HOLLAND GmbH, and SAF-HOLLAND, Inc.
ORDERING GUIDE - AFTERMARKET
ULTRALITE™ and ULX40 SERIES Tandem Slide
Suspension with Drum or Disc Brake Axle
Ordering Guide Information: PLEASE DOWNLOAD THIS
FORM BEFORE COMPLETING.
This form is designed to collect all necessary information about the suspension
application requirements to help determine the appropriate Ultralite™ and ULX40
Series configuration for the trailer build.
For application and selection information, please reference our
Trailer Mechanical Suspensions Application Guide.
If you have any questions regarding this document, please feel free to contact
SAF-HOLLAND Customer Service at 1.800-876-3929
• Please complete all of the information requested on this ordering guide
by filling in all appropriate fields.
• After submitting, print a copy of this ordering guide
for your records,by click ing the “PRINT FORM” button.
• To clear the form, click the “CLEAR FORM” button.
CUSTOMER INFORMATION
Date: Estimated Trailers for this Specification:
Company Name: Contact Name:
Street Address:
City: State/Providence: Zip Code/Postal Code:
Telephone: Fax: E-Mail:
END USER INFORMATION
Company Name: Contact Name:
Street Address:
City: State/Providence: Zip Code/Postal Code:
Telephone: Fax: E-Mail:
GENERAL INFORMATION
SLIDER/SUSPENSION CONFIGURATION
FIXED PORTION OF CONFIGURATION
Slide Pin Extractor: Qwik Release®
Axle Spread: 49 inches
Capacity:  40,000 lb.
OPTIONAL PORTION OF CONFIGURATION
Suspension Model:
Ultralite™ Tandem
 Standard 5 Year Warranty without Axles
 10 Year DuraSystem® Warranty without Axles
ULX40 Tandem
 10 Year DuraSystem® with SAF Axles
Box Width:  42" Nominal, see Image B
  48" Nominal, see Image B
Box Height:  8" Nominal  10" Nominal, see Image A
USA
SAF-HOLLAND, Inc.
800.876.3929
CANADA
SAF-HOLLAND, Canada Ltd.
519-537-2366
How-To Submit This Ordering Guide:
Submit completed ordering guide by clicking
the “EMAIL“ button next one of our
SAF-HOLLAND ordering specialist.
USA
Debbie Doremire
SUBMIT FORM TO:
CANADA
Jim Visser Matt Tubbe
XL-MS20034CG-en-US Rev D 2018-11-28 · Amendments and Errors Reserved · © SAF-HOLLAND, Inc., SAF-HOLLAND, HOLLAND, SAF,
and logos are trademarks of SAF-HOLLAND S.A., SAF-HOLLAND GmbH, and SAF-HOLLAND, Inc.
SLIDER/SUSPENSION CONFIGURATION (Continued)
ORDERING GUIDE - AFTERMARKET
ULTRALITE™ and ULX40 SERIES
TANDEM SLIDE SUSPENSION WITH DRUM OR DISC BRAKE AXLE
BRACKET CONFIGURATION
Mud Flap Brackets:
 Order Part No. SL0A1307-01 (QTY 1)
  (Specify Quantity Required)
 Order Part No. SL0A1307-02 (QTY 1)
  (Specify Quantity Required)
Stinger Brackets:
 Order Part No. SL0A1307-01  (QTY 1)
  (Specify Quantity Required)
Air Tank Brackets:
 Order Part No. SL0A1473-01  (QTY 1)
  (Specify Quantity Required)
OPTIONAL 6.25" Drop Bracket:
 Order Part No. SL0A1476-02 (QTY 2)
  (Specify Quantity Required)
OPTIONAL PORTION OF CONFIGURATION
Body Rail Style: 1.375" (Binkley Style) Outside Shim
  1.375" (Binkley Style) Inside Shim
  1.625" (Hutch™ Style) Outside Shim
Pin Configuration: 12" Spacing 72" Spacing, see Image A
Spring Type/Ride Height:
 SAF Composite Spring
 14.00" 14.50" 14.75" 15.00" 15.50" 16.00" 16.50"
 354 High Arch Three Leaf Steel Spring
 15.50" 16.00" 16.25" 16.50" 17.00" 17.50" 18.00"
 355 Medium Arch Three Leaf Steel Spring
 14.00" 14.50" 14.75" 15.00" 15.50" 16.00" 16.50"
 356 Low Arch Three Leaf Steel Spring
 13.25" 13.75" 14.00" 14.25" 14.75" 15.25" 15.75"
 365 High Arch HD Three Leaf Steel Spring
 15.50" 16.00" 16.25" 16.50" 17.00" 17.50" 18.00"
 365-01 Low Arch HD Three Leaf Steel Spring
 13.25" 13.75" 14.00" 14.25" 14.75" 15.25" 15.75"
 324 High Arch Two Leaf Steel Spring
 15.50" 16.00" 16.25" 16.50" 17.00" 17.50" 18.00"
 325 Medium Arch Two Leaf Steel Spring
 14.00" 14.50" 14.75" 15.00" 15.50" 16.00" 16.50"
 326 Low Arch Two Leaf Steel Spring
 13.25" 13.75" 14.00" 14.25" 14.75" 15.25" 15.75"
 360 High Arch Single Leaf Steel Spring
 15.50" 16.00" 16.25" 16.50" 17.00" 17.50" 18.00"
 363 Low Arch Single Leaf Steel Spring
 13.25" 13.75" 14.00" 14.25" 14.75" 15.25" 15.75"
OPTIONAL PORTION OF CONFIGURATION
REFERENCE IMAGES
REFERENCE IMAGES
SPRING SEAT
RISER HEIGHT
[373-407 Nm]
275-300 FT-LB
U-BOLT & NUT
[47-68 Nm]
35-50 FT-LB
BOLT & NUT
SPRING RETAINER
43.50
1104.9
2425.7
95.50
SLIDE PAD
260.4
209.6
10.25
8.25
TOP OF
49
1247

 Lube Type: SAE 80/90 Oil Semi-Fluid Grease
       P89 Plus - 7 Year Warranty *Only available with SAF compact bearing and parallel spindle.
ORDERING GUIDE - AFTERMARKET
ULTRALITE™ and ULX40 SERIES
TANDEM SLIDE SUSPENSION WITH DRUM OR DISC BRAKE AXLE
XL-MS20034CG-en-US Rev D 2018-11-28 · Amendments and Errors Reserved · © SAF-HOLLAND, Inc., SAF-HOLLAND, HOLLAND, SAF,
and logos are trademarks of SAF-HOLLAND S.A., SAF-HOLLAND GmbH, and SAF-HOLLAND, Inc.
DIMENSIONAL VIEWS
SAF P89 DISC BRAKE -             OR
ULX40 (conventional spring and drum brake shown)
All Dimensions Are Reference
77.50
[1816.1]
71.50
AXLE TRACK
1968.5
[1219.2]
48.00
[1066.8]
42.00
INSIDE SHIMS
44.00
[965.2]
38.00
SPRING CENTERS
[1117.6]
[1229.8]
48.42
[1077.4]
42.42
OUTSIDE SHIMS
BOX WIDTH
43.50
1104.9
2425.7
95.50
304.8
12.00
PIN SPACING
1104.9
43.50
304.8
12.00
49.00
[1247.0]
HEIGHT
RIDE
[1828.8]
72.00
PIN SPACING [254.0]
10.00
[203.2]
8.00
BOX HEIGHT
ULX40 WITH SAF-HOLLAND AXLES
SAF COMPOSITE SPRING
IMAGE A
IMAGE B
ORDERING GUIDE - AFTERMARKET
ULTRALITE™ and ULX40 SERIES
TANDEM SLIDE SUSPENSION WITH DRUM OR DISC BRAKE AXLE